

Shawn Shaffer <hrrestorations@gmail.com>

Colorado Geological Survey Prepayment Receipt for Wyoming Estates

CGS_LUR <CGS_LUR@mines.edu> To: Shawn Shaffer <hrrestorations@gmail.com> Thu, Aug 31, 2023 at 2:35 PM

Hi Shawn,

It looks like you paid \$950 in May of 2019. The reviewer did not indicate how many hours they spent on the 2019 Wyoming Estates review, but since the incoming referral from El Paso County will be for only two additional lots, I think we can do the review without requiring an additional fee. The 2019 receipt is attached. Go ahead and include this with your application to El Paso County, or forward this email to your planner.

Thanks, Jill Carlson

Land Use Review Program Colorado Geological Survey 1801 Moly Road Golden, CO 80401 cgs_lur@mines.edu 303-384-2655

From: Shawn Shaffer <<u>hrrestorations@gmail.com</u>> Sent: Friday, August 25, 2023 7:32 AM To: CGS_LUR <<u>CGS_LUR@mines.edu</u>> Subject: [EXTERNAL] Re: Colorado Geological Survey Prepayment Receipt for Wyoming Estates

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the Colorado School of Mines organization. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

[Quoted text hidden]

EP-19-0143 Wyoming Estates.pdf